Eighth International Symposium on History of English Lexicography and Lexicology (HEL-LEX8)

Wednesday, 11 June

Conference site: Astra building (Narva road 29)

16:00-17:00

Registration

18:00-20:00

Charlotte Brewer (University of Oxford)

Reception, welcome drinks

James Murray: colleagues and collaboration in the making of the Oxford English
Dictionary

Thursday, 12 June

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00- 12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-17:10

Registration
Session | (A 346)
Tanja Saily (University of Helsinki)

Donald Reindl (University of Ljubljana)
Coffee break
Session Il (A 346)

Maria Flaksman (University of Bamberg)
Yaw Sekyi-Baidoo (University of Education,
Winneba)

Lunch

Session |11 (A 346)

Irina Rabinovich (Holon Institute of Technology)

Stefan Dollinger (University of British Columbia)
Alexander K Bocast (Berkeley Bridge Press)
Short break

Chair: Suliko Liiv
Teaching the history of English vocabulary

English Lexicography in Slovenia: Historical Foundations, Foibles, and the Future

Chair: Tanja Saily
Differentiating Homonyms in the Etymological Dictionary of English Imitative
Words

Akan Lexical Phono-Symbolism Cluster - A Hypothesis

Chair: Alpo Honkapohja

Feminist Chronicles of Forgotten Voices: Exploring Female Lexicography, Gendered
Language and Friendship in Pip Williams’ The Dictionary of Lost Words

Ludwig Wittgenstein’s Dictionary of Austrian German and OSGA (One Standard
German Axiom): never mentioned but ever present

Fisher vs. Entick: new editions, new evidence

Alexander Bergs (Osnabrtick University)

Same same ... but different? Revisiting the recency illusion




Tour of Tallinn Old Town and Rotermann Quarter

(cancelled)

Friday, 13 June

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-16:40

19:00

Registration

Session IV (A 346)
Ida Meerto (University of Turku)

Johanna Vogelsanger (University of Zlrich)
Coffee break
Session V (A 346)

Alpo Honkapohja (Tallinn University)

Roderick W. McConchie
Lunch

Session VI (A 346)

Madis Jirviste, Tiina Paet, Sven-Erik Soosaar
(Institute of the Estonian Language EKI)

Yaw Sekyi-Baidoo (University of Education,
Winneba)

Short break

Keynote lecture (A 325)
Carole Hough (University of Glasgow)

Conference dinner

Chair: Donald Reindl
The Role of Latin in the Use of Old English Lexical Items for Witches

Ittys accouenantyd ande agreede: Making legal agreements in late Middle English

Chair: Helis Camara

Lockdown Lexicon during the Black Death: Words Used for ‘Social Distancing’ in
Early English Medical Texts on the Bubonic Plague

‘But | don’t know his Authority:’ Steven Blancard in Robert James’s A Medicinal
Dictionary

Chair: Roderick W. McConchie

Leveraging Large Language Models for Historical Lexicography: Analysis and
Enhancement of 17th-18th Century Estonian Dictionaries.

The Encyclopedia Dictionary of Akan Personal Names -Towards Comprehensive
Name Entry

Chair: Mari Uuskiila

Naming names: the contribution of name evidence to historical dictionaries

R-14 (Rotermanni tn 14, 10111 Tallinn)

Saturday, 14 June

Excursion: Estonian Open Air Museum

(cancelled)



